
 
 
 
 

 

ASSESSMENT INFORMATION FOR STUDENTS – SUMMER 2021 
 
 

SUBJECT: ELECTRONICS 
 
 

YEAR GROUP: 13 
 

 
 

To obtain the teacher assessed grades in Electronics we are planning to use the mock paper which the students have recently completed and the one piece 

of coursework they have done on assembly programming. In addition to this, students will then complete four assessments next term; these are all paper 

2 topics. 
 

 
 

Week Work in Lessons Scheduled Assessment 

1 - Monday 19th April 
Week B. 

Revision – Timing Circuits Friday 23rd April 

2 - Monday 26th April 
Week A 

Revision – Sequential and further sequential logic  

3 - Monday 3rd May 
Week B. 

Revision – Sequential and further sequential logic Friday 7th May 

4 - Monday 10th May 
Week A 

Revision – Mains and further mains power  

5 - Monday 17th May 
Week B. 

Revision – Mains and further mains power Tuesday 18th May 

 

6 - Monday 24th May 
Week A 

Revision – Audio systems Friday 28th May 

 


